Grand Valley
Cap ‘n’ Ballers

Frontier Shoot 2022

August 4-7, 2022



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

LISTING OF COMPETIORS

08-06-2022
101 Ron Fernwalt 146
102 Bonnie Fernwalt 147
103 Larry Trantham 148
104 Jeanie Trantham 149
105 Andrew Driskel 150
106 Reymundo Valle 151
107 Eric Engelberth 152
108 John Turner 153
109 Jan White 154
110 Lacey White 155
111 Garrett Porter 156
112 David Woodman 157
113 Martin Porter 158
114 Paulette Maxson 159
115 Bob Hill 160
116 Myrna Holloway 161
117 David McMurray 162
118 Pat King 163
119 Jim Snyder 164
120 165
121 166
122 167
123 168
124 169
125 170
126 171
127 172
128 173
129 174
130 175
131 176
132 177
133 178
134 179
135 180
136 181
137 182
138 183
139 184
140 185
141 186
142 187
143 188
144 189

145 190



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

LISTING OF COMPETIORS

08-06-2022
191 236 Joshua Camp
192 237 Mingo
193 238 Tom Verburg
194 239 Morgan Greenlee
195 240 Mike Marzinski
196 241 Kurt Nienhouse
197 242 Bret Brummel
198 243 Ryan Brummel
199 244 Al Brummel
200 245 Mark Smith
201 Ed Dennis 246 Todd Gomah
202 Ben Kerkstra 247 Joe Baird
203 Turner Dowel 248 AJ Brummel
204 Neal Armstrong 249 Lenny Brummel
205 Jackie Armstrong 250 Joel Weeks
206 Rick Galloway 251 Martin Grennier
207 Bonnie Galloway 252 Bill Barnum
208 Jr Tackett 253 Rick Peterson
209 Kevin Hiemstra 254 Bud Thompson
210 Char Hiemstra 255 Randy MacInnes
211 Jerry Johnson 256 Ed Henson
212 Robert Hunt 257 Robert Galloway
213 Jason Evans 258 Ed Simpson
214 Brittany Evans 259 Mark Nienhouse
215 Ashton Evans 260 Madison Lutzke
216 Cameron Evans 261 Logan Gray
217 Sissy Evans 262 Manon Lutzke
218 Dan Koopman 263 Mark Meyer
219 Russ Anderson 264 Megan VanderMolen
220 Marcy Anderson 265 David VanderMolen
221 Larry DeRuiter 266 Hank Felder
222 Craig Johnston 267 Jon Halliwill
223 Gregory Johnston 268 Josh Blackmore
224 Kevin Wildey 269 Aidan Blackmore
225 Ron Lowell 270 Adam Sass
226 James Sawyers 271 Jennifer Buchanan
227 Elizabeth Rhoades 272 Ken Paulson
228 Terry Witherall 273 Michele Paulson
229 Mason Dionne 274 Joseph German
230 William Dionne 275 Mechelle German
231 Dan Plaggemeyer 276 Allen Phipps
232 Julie Plaggemeyer 277 Nick Woodman
233 Josh Plaggemeyer 278 Brook Woodman
234 Kyle Osorio 279 Billy Thurkettle

235 Matt Plaggemeyer 280 Brock Cutler



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

LISTING OF COMPETIORS
08-06-2022

281 Yvonne Cutler
282 John Rice

283 Levi Robinson
284 Chad Henry
285 Evan Henry

286 Joe LeSarge

287 Vance Higdon

288 Richard Truex

289 Darrell Steinhagen
290

291
292
293
294
295

296
297
298
299
300



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

08-06-2022
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS

MATCH - 1 26 25yd Offhand AMS
MATCH - 2 21 50yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 3 16 100yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 4 19 25yd OffHand OS
MATCH - 5 17 50yd OffHand OS
MATCH - 6 11 100yd OffHand OS
MATCH - 7 15 25yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 8 12 50yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 9 11 100yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 10 6 25yd Women OffHand
MATCH - 11 5 50yd Women OffHand
MATCH - 12 4 25yd Women Novelty
MATCH - 13 27 25yd Novelty
MATCH - 14 22 50yd Novelty
MATCH - 15 2 25yd Women's Pistol
MATCH - 16 2 50yd Women's Pistol
MATCH - 17 15 25yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 18 13 50yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 19 3 25yd Novice Offhand
MATCH - 20 4 50yd Novice Offhand
MATCH - 23 0 25yd Youth X-Stick
MATCH - 24 0 50yd Youth X-Stick
MATCH - 25 4 25yd Junior OffHand
MATCH - 26 3 50yd Junior OffHand
MATCH - 27 7 25yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 29 7 50yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 31 5 25yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 32 5 50yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 35 14 50yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 36 9 100yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 37 12 50yd X-Stick O0S
MATCH - 38 8 100yd X-Stick OS
MATCH - 39 7 50yd Flint X-Stick
MATCH - 40 7 100yd Flint X-Stick
MATCH - 41 11 50yd Bench AMS
MATCH - 42 10 100yd Bench AMS
MATCH - 43 9 50yd Bench 0S8
MATCH - 44 8 100yd Bench O0S
MATCH - 46 15 25yd Super Seniors 70+
MATCH - 47 5 25yd Seniors 60 to 69
MATCH - 48 6 25yd Co-Ed Rifle

403 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

Offhand AMS AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME -1 -2 -3 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR A A A A AR A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A A A A A A A A AR A AR AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A AR Ak kK

1st 201 Ed Dennis 43 0 42 0 33 0 118 O
2nd 237 Mingo 35 0 37 0 37 0 109 O
3rd 270 Adam Sass 39 1 46 1 20 0 105 2
4th 243 Ryan Brummel 44 0 35 0 150 94 0
5th 112 David Woodman 19 0 43 0 28 0 90 O
oth 202 Ben Kerkstra 35 0 34 0 16 0 85 O
7th 271 Jennifer Buchanan 27 1 29 1 27 0 83 2
8th 242 Bret Brummel 32 0 26 0 23 0 81 O
9th 244 Al Brummel 17 0 44 0 14 0 75 0
245 Mark Smith 26 0 25 0 22 0 73 0
261 Logan Gray 27 0 25 0 21 0 73 0
249 Lenny Brummel 10 O 44 0 15 0 69 O
246 Todd Gomah 35 0 25 0 —-_—— 60 O
248 AJ Brummel 16 0 27 1 15 0 58 1
277 Nick Woodman 24 0 34 0 —-——— 58 0
260 Madison Lutzke 26 0 32 0 -——— 58 0
229 Mason Dionne 18 0 10 0 18 0 46 0
239 Morgan Greenlee 45 0 -——= 00 45 0
105 Andrew Driskel 25 0 17 0 -———= 42 0
262 Manon Lutzke 25 0 17 0 -———= 42 0
251 Martin Grennier 35 0 —-———= —-———= 35 0
222 Craig Johnston 33 0 -——= -——== 33 0
272 Ken Paulson 16 0 10 0 50 31 0
218 Dan Koopman 26 0 -——= -——= 26 0
212 Robert Hunt 25 0 -——— -——— 25 0
264 Megan VanderMolen 25 0 -——= -——= 25 0
106 Reymundo Valle -—== 17 0 -—== 17 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

25yd OffHand O0S

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

113
220
248
105
242

219
243
249
247
253

222
212
244
202

Morgan Greenlee
Levi Robinson
Mingo

Ed Simpson

Bill Barnum

Martin Porter
Marcy Anderson
AJ Brummel
Andrew Driskel
Bret Brummel

Russ Anderson
Ryan Brummel
Lenny Brummel
Joe Baird
Rick Peterson

Craig Johnston
Robert Hunt

Al Brummel

Ben Kerkstra

35
34
27
27
26

24
19
19
18
18

17
10

O O O O o O O O O o O OO

O O O O



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

50yd OffHand O0S

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

247
220
105
242
219

243
202
244
253
258

249
254

AJ Brummel
Morgan Greenlee
Martin Porter
Mingo

Ed Dennis

Joe Baird
Marcy Anderson
Andrew Driskel
Bret Brummel
Russ Anderson

Ryan Brummel
Ben Kerkstra
Al Brummel
Rick Peterson
Ed Simpson

Lenny Brummel
Bud Thompson

39
38
34
32
32

30
25
24
24
23

16
16

O O O O o O O O

O O O O o

(@)



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(6 ) 100yd OffHand OS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 237 Mingo 45 0
2nd 239 Morgan Greenlee 40 0
3rd 247 Joe Baird 34 0
201 Ed Dennis 33 1
243 Ryan Brummel 31 0
253 Rick Peterson 24 0
219 Russ Anderson 21 0
202 Ben Kerkstra 17 0
220 Marcy Anderson 14 0
249 Lenny Brummel 14 0

248 AJ Brummel 8 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

7))

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd Flint OffHand

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

270
283
105
244
271

247
248
282
246
112

Morgan Greenlee
Mingo

Mark Smith

Russ Anderson
Rick Peterson

Adam Sass

Levi Robinson
Andrew Driskel

Al Brummel
Jennifer Buchanan

Joe Baird

AJ Brummel
John Rice
Todd Gomah
David Woodman

40
40
39
37
36

36
27
27
12

O O O O o O O O OO

O O O O o



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(8)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd Flint OffHand

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

271
237
247
282
219

246
112

Morgan Greenlee
Adam Sass

Rick Peterson
Mark Smith
Andrew Driskel

Jennifer Buchanan
Mingo

Joe Baird

John Rice

Russ Anderson

Todd Gomah
David Woodman

35
35
30
28
27
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(@)



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(9)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

100yd Flint OffHand

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

247
253
245
248
246

112

Morgan Greenlee
Jennifer Buchanan
Adam Sass

Andrew Driskel
Mingo

Joe Baird
Rick Peterson
Mark Smith
AJ Brummel
Todd Gomah

David Woodman

27
24
21
15
11

O O O oo

O O O O o



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(10 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd Women OffHand

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

Manon Lutzke
Marcy Anderson
Jennifer Buchanan
Yvonne Cutler
Bonnie Galloway

Madison Lutzke

O O O



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(11 ) 50yd Women OffHand
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 220 Marcy Anderson 39 0
2nd 262 Manon Lutzke 38 0
3rd 271 Jennifer Buchanan 37 0
260 Madison Lutzke 34 0
281 Yvonne Cutler 18 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(12 ) 25yd Women Novelty
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
st 271 Jennifer Buchanan 43 1
2nd 220 Marcy Anderson 43 0
3rd 262 Manon Lutzke 34 0
260 Madison Lutzke 28 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

25yd Novelty

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

201
283
248
219
253

249
245
243
254
271

211
242
247
230
212

112
105
244
229
246

222
251

Morgan Greenlee
Mingo

Marcy Anderson
Bill Barnum
Ben Kerkstra

Ed Dennis
Levi Robinson
AJ Brummel
Russ Anderson
Rick Peterson

Lenny Brummel
Mark Smith

Ryan Brummel
Bud Thompson

Jennifer Buchanan

Jerry Johnson
Bret Brummel
Joe Baird
William Dionne
Robert Hunt

David Woodman
Andrew Driskel
Al Brummel
Mason Dionne
Todd Gomah

Craig Johnston
Martin Grennier

28
28
28
24
23

23
23
23
23
23

20
20
18
15
15

14
14
14
14
10

O O = O O O O o O O OO PP O DN
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(14

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

50yd Novelty

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

219
222
246
247
212

202
249
242
253
252

229
244
251
243
248

230
220

David Woodman
Mingo

Morgan Greenlee
Andrew Driskel
Jennifer Buchanan

Russ Anderson
Craig Johnston
Todd Gomah

Joe Baird
Robert Hunt

Ben Kerkstra
Lenny Brummel
Bret Brummel
Rick Peterson
Bill Barnum

Mason Dionne

Al Brummel
Martin Grennier
Ryan Brummel

AJ Brummel

William Dionne
Marcy Anderson

37
36
34
33
33

32
32
32
31
31

31
28
26
24
21
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

Women's Pistol AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 15 - 16 TOTALS

KRR AR R AR R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A AR A AR AR A A A A AR A AR A AR AR A AR AR AR A A A A Ak A Ak Ak kA kK%

1st 220 Marcy Anderson 85 3 56 0 141 3
2nd 281 Yvonne Cutler 17 0 00 17 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(17 25yd Trade Gun

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

250
223
201
238
270

283
220
254
219
253

Ed Henson

Joe Baird

Bill Barnum
Mingo

Morgan Greenlee

Joel Weeks
Gregory Johnston
Ed Dennis

Tom Verburg
Adam Sass

Levi Robinson
Marcy Anderson
Bud Thompson

Russ Anderson
Rick Peterson

40
40
40
40
39

38
37
35
34
25

O O O O o OO P

OO O o



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(18 ) 50yd Trade Gun
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 247 Joe Baird 46 0
2nd 223 Gregory Johnston 45 1
3rd 252 Bill Barnum 43 0
201 Ed Dennis 42 1
220 Marcy Anderson 42 0
219 Russ Anderson 41 0
256 Ed Henson 40 1
270 Adam Sass 38 1
239 Morgan Greenlee 38 0
237 Mingo 37 0
250 Joel Weeks 36 0
254 Bud Thompson 34 0

253 Rick Peterson 16 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(19 ) 25yd Novice Offhand

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 261 Logan Gray 38 0
2nd 211 Jerry Johnson 31 0

3rd 278 Brook Woodman 19 1
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DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(20 ) 50yd Novice Offhand

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 277 Nick Woodman 41 0
2nd 261 Logan Gray 38 0
3rd 278 Brook Woodman 20 0
211 Jerry Johnson 16 0
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DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(23 ) 25yd Youth X-Stick

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE —-X- COUNT
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DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(24 ) 50yd Youth X-Stick

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE —-X- COUNT
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DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

Junior Offhand AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 25 - 26 TOTALS

KRR AR R AR AR A A A A A A A A A AR A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A AR A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A AR A AR Ak kK

1st 203 Turner Dowel 27 1 38 0 65 1
2nd 230 William Dionne 36 0 18 0 54 0
3rd 280 Brock Cutler 16 0 50 21 0

269 Aidan Blackmore 19 0 -—— 19 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(27 ) 25yd Pistol/Revolver
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 239 Morgan Greenlee 89 0
2nd 219 Russ Anderson 85 0
3rd 282 John Rice 83 1
253 Rick Peterson 82 1

237 Mingo 82 0

202 Ben Kerkstra 73 0

(@)

211 Jerry Johnson 51



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(29 ) 50yd Pistol/Revolver

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 237 Mingo 82 0
2nd 239 Morgan Greenlee 71 0
3rd 253 Rick Peterson 69 1
219 Russ Anderson 69 0
282 John Rice 48 0
202 Ben Kerkstra 33 0

(@)

211 Jerry Johnson 21
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DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(31 ) 25yd Flint Pistol
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Morgan Greenlee 92 2
Mingo 78 0
John Rice 77 0
Russ Anderson 76 0
Rick Peterson 74 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

( 32 ) 50yd Flint Pistol

COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Morgan Greenlee 79 1
Russ Anderson 65 0
Rick Peterson 65 0
Mingo 63 0
John Rice 16 1



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

50yd X-Stick AMS

( 35)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

243
112
249
105
106

244
277
258
113

Bret Brummel

AJ Brummel
Marcy Anderson
Russ Anderson
Morgan Greenlee

Ryan Brummel
David Woodman
Lenny Brummel
Andrew Driskel
Reymundo Valle

Al Brummel
Nick Woodman
Ed Simpson
Martin Porter

47
47
46
44
44

43
43
43
42

OO B N DN WR

o O O



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

100yd X-Stick AMS

(36 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

105
277
219
249

Marcy Anderson
Ryan Brummel
Bret Brummel
David Woodman
AJ Brummel

Andrew Driskel
Nick Woodman

Russ Anderson
Lenny Brummel

37
33
29
27

O O O

O O O O



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

50yd X-Stick O0S

(37)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

249
258
243
113
244

106
112

Andrew Driskel
Marcy Anderson
Morgan Greenlee
Bret Brummel

AJ Brummel

Lenny Brummel
Ed Simpson
Ryan Brummel
Martin Porter
Al Brummel

Reymundo Valle
David Woodman

43
42
42
40
36

33
23

o P e

O O O o
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DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

( 38 ) 100yd X-Stick O0S
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 239 Morgan Greenlee 39 0
2nd 220 Marcy Anderson 36 0
3rd 243 Ryan Brummel 35 0
105 Andrew Driskel 33 0
248 AJ Brummel 30 0
249 Lenny Brummel 26 0
112 David Woodman 21 0

242 Bret Brummel 20 0



1st
2nd
3rd

COMP-#

239
247
105
112
271

248
277

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

Flint X-Stick AGGREGATE

COMPETITOR'S NAME

Morgan Greenlee
Joe Baird

Andrew Driskel
David Woodman
Jennifer Buchanan

AJ Brummel
Nick Woodman

- 39

47
42
47
34
41

42
27

O O OO

42
43
37
40
25

11
6

40

oNeoNoNoNe)

o O

-— PAGE
DATE -

1 _
08-06-2022

TIME - FINAL

TOTALS

KRR AR R AR R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A A AR A AR AR A A A A AR A AR A AR AR A AR AR AR A A A A Ak A Ak Ak kA kK%

89
85
84
74
66

53
33

O OB OO



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

( 41

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

50yd Bench AMS

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

112
248
239
249
243

271

Nick Woodman
Bret Brummel
Al Brummel
Marcy Anderson
Russ Anderson

David Woodman
AJ Brummel
Morgan Greenlee
Lenny Brummel
Ryan Brummel

Jennifer Buchanan

40
39
38
33
31

19

O O O O

O O O O o



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

100yd Bench AMS

(42

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

219
244
242
249
277

Marcy Anderson
Jennifer Buchanan
Morgan Greenlee
David Woodman
Ryan Brummel

Russ Anderson
Al Brummel
Bret Brummel
Lenny Brummel
Nick Woodman

30
29
27
25
18

P OO oo

O O O O o



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

( 43

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

50yd Bench 0S8

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

248
243
219
242

Marcy Anderson
David Woodman
Morgan Greenlee
Lenny Brummel
Jennifer Buchanan

AJ Brummel
Ryan Brummel
Russ Anderson
Bret Brummel

35
32
24
23

O O O

O O O O



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

( 44

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

100yd Bench OS

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

249
242
112

Morgan Greenlee
Ryan Brummel
Jennifer Buchanan
Marcy Anderson
AJ Brummel

Lenny Brummel
Bret Brummel
David Woodman

33
25
23

oNeoNeN S Ne)
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

25yd Super Seniors 70+

(46 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

244
218
252
223
202

258
106
276
206
212

Russ Anderson
Andrew Driskel
Craig Johnston
Ed Dennis

Bud Thompson

Al Brummel

Dan Koopman

Bill Barnum
Gregory Johnston
Ben Kerkstra

Ed Simpson
Reymundo Valle
Allen Phipps
Rick Galloway
Robert Hunt

42
42
42
42
40

34
32
32
26
22

O O O O o PP O DN

OO O o
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DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(47 ) 25yd Seniors 60 to 69
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
David Woodman 28 0
Mark Meyer 15 0
Mingo 15 0
Marcy Anderson 14 0
Rick Peterson 14 0
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DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

( 48 ) 25yd Co-Ed Rifle
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
lst-- 219 Russ Anderson 77 1
\ 220 Marcy Anderson 77 1
2nd-- 261 Logan Gray 59 0
\ 262 Manon Lutzke 59 0
3rd-- 277 Nick Woodman 45 0
\ 278 Brook Woodman 45 0
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DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

( 62 ) GVCnB Men’s Championship

BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 481 Eric Engelberth 20
2nd 142 Garrett Porter 19
3rd 601 Kevin Price 19
320 Joel Weeks 18

515 Jan White 16

52 Jim Snyder 13

476 Ron Fernwalt 12

148 Andy Driscol 8

80 Reymundo Valle 7

222 Martin Porter 5

1804 Bruce Evans 4

302A David Woodman 3
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DATE - 08-06-2022
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

( 63 ) GVCnB Ladies’ Championship

BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 731 Lacey White 11
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DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(70 ) Traditional Style
BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 320 Joel Weeks 9
2nd 148 Andy Driskel 6
3rd 190 Don Koopman 6
837 Larry Trantham 5
1804 Bruce Evans 5

515 Jan White 2
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(71 ) Novice Shotgun

BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 320 Joel Weeks 7
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DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

( 72 ) Ladies Thursday Daily

BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 731 Lacey White 1
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DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

( 73 ) Ladies Friday Daily
BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 328 Bonnie Fernwalt 4

731 Lacey White 2
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DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

( 74 ) Ladies Saturday Daily
BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 328 Bonnie Fernwalt 4

731 Lacey White 3
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DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(75 ) CO-ED Protection
BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 328 & 837 B Fernwalt & L Trantham 17

2nd 142 & 731 G Porter & L White 14
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DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(76 ) 10 Yard Trap

BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 515 Jan White 10
2nd 481 Eric Engelberth 10
3rd 328 Bonnie Fernwalt 9
601 Kevin Price 8

142 Garrett Porter 7

302 John Turner 6

1059 Dave McMurray 4

988 Dick Wadsworth 0
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DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

77 ) 16 Yard Trap

BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 142 Garrett Porter 9
2nd 515 Jan White 8
3rd 481 Eric Engelberth 8
302 John Turner 8

1059 Dave McMurray 7

837 Larry Trantham 6

476 Ron Fernwalt 5
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DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(78 ) 20 Yard Trap
BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 837 Larry Trantham 8
2nd 515 Jan White 8
3rd 481 Eric Engelberth 7
142 Garrett Porter 6
601 Kevin Price 4
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DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(79 ) Ladies 10 Yard Trap
BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 328 Bonnie Fernwalt 9

731 Lacey White 4



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

( 80 ) Ladies 16 Yard Trap
BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 328 Bonnie Fernwalt 6

731 Lacey White 3
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

( 81 ) Ladies 20 Yard Trap

BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 731 Lacey White 3
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(82 ) Juniors 10 Yard

BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

( 83 ) O0ld Timers 16 Yard Trap

BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 837 Larry Trantham 9
2nd 988 Dick Wadsworth 8
3rd 481 Eric Engelberth 8
302 John Turner 5
1804 Bruce Evans 3



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

( 85 ) Thursday Daily 10 Yard Trap
BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 481 Eric Engelberth 14
837 Larry Trantham 12
515 Jan White 10

476 Ron Fernwalt 4



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

( 86 ) Friday Daily 16 Yard Trap
BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 515 Jan White 14
837 Larry Trantham 13

481 Eric Engelberth 12



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

( 87 ) Saturday Daily 20 Yard Trap
BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 481 Eric Engelberth 11
515 Jan White 9

142 Garrett Porter 7



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

( 88 ) Trantham Protection 20 Birds

BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(89 ) Flint 10 Yard Trap
BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 50 Ed Henson 6
2nd 515 Jan White 4

3rd 320 Joel Weeks 2



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

(90 ) Flint 16 Yard Trap

BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 50 Ed Henson 6



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

Ladies Daily Aggregate

BTAG-# COMPETITOR'S NAME =72 -73 -74 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A A A A A A A A AR A AR AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR ARk A Ak A Ak Ak k%

1st 328 Bonnie Fernwalt 0 4 4 8
2nd 731 Lacey White 1 2 3 6



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

Percussion/Flint Aggregate

BTAG-# COMPETITOR'S NAME -76 =77 -78 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A A A A A A A A AR A AR AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR ARk A Ak A Ak Ak k%

1st 515 Jan White 10 8 8 26
2nd 481 Eric Engelberth 10 8 7 25
3rd 142 Garrett Porter 9 9 6 24
837 Larry Trantham 6 8 14

302 John Turner 6 38 14

1059 Dave McMurray 7 7 14

601 Kevin Price 8 4 12

328 Bonnie Fernwalt 9 9

476 Ron Fernwalt 5 5



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

Ladies Aggregate

BTAG-# COMPETITOR'S NAME =79 -80 -81 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR AR AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR A A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR AR A A AR A AR A AR A ARk kK

1st 328 Bonnie Fernwalt 9 6 0 15
2nd 731 Lacey White 4 3 3 10



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

Daily Aggregate

BTAG-# COMPETITOR'S NAME -85 -86 -87 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A A A A A A A A AR A AR AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR ARk A Ak A Ak Ak k%

1st 481 Eric Engelberth 14 12 11 37
2nd 515 Jan White 10 14 9 33
3rd 837 Larry Trantham 12 13 0 25

142 Garrett Porter 7 7

476 Ron Fernwalt 4 4



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-06-2022
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2022

Flint Aggregate

BTAG-# COMPETITOR'S NAME -89 -90 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A A A A A A A A AR A AR AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR ARk A Ak A Ak Ak k%

1st 50 Ed Henson 6 6 12
2nd 515 Jan White 4
3rd 320 Joel Weeks 2 0 2
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